This space for affixing riders and revenue stemps.

Document Number

UNOFFICIAL COPY

90210082

TRUSTEE'S DEED

THE GRANTOR	i, Southwest Financial Bank, a li July recorded and delivered to	panking corporation of illinoi Baid Bank in pursuance of a	s, as Trustee under the provisi a trust agreement dated the _	ions of a deed or 21st
day of Apr	11 198	9_, and known as Trust Ni	umber <u>1-0052</u>	, for the
consideration of and other good JOHN J. Bi	Ten and no/100 and valuable considerations in AILEY, and DIANIA' 21st Place, Alsip, II	hand paid, does hereby Cl. L. BAILEY, husban	DNVEY and QUIT CLAIM to	DOLLARS,
in fee simple, th LOT 227 II 1/2 OF THE OF SECTION MERIDIAN, subject to: COVENANTS	eptable provision) as Sote SM e following described real esta N TIMARS ESTATES PHE E SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SE N 27, TOWNSHIP 36 NOR IN COOK TOUNTY, ILLI , CONDITIONER, RESTRIC	te, situated in the County of ASE 2, BEING A SUBD ACTION 27 AND THE E ATH, RANGE 12, EAST CNOIS. ACTIONS AND FASEMENT	COOK and IVISION OF PART OF TAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH OF THE THIRD PRINCI	HE WEST WEST 1/4
which property i	AXES FOR 1931 AND SUB-		tes Phase 2. Tinley	Park.
and has a perm appurtenances	anent index number of 27 thereunto belonging thereto.	27-301-00 1- 0000 tog	ether with the tenoments, he	reditaments and
This deed is by the terms of s This deed is mad	s executed pursuant to and in th aid deed or deeds in trust deliv de subject to any lien of record a lyment of money, and remainin	e er,ercise of the power and ere it to said trustee in pursui and time i en of every trust dec	ance of the trust agreement et ed or mortgage (if any there be	oove menilonea.
IN WITNES	S WHEREOF, the Grantor has e of its Trust Officer	caused its cor, crate seal to	be hereto affixed, and has car by one of its <u>Loan Off</u>	used its name id icers
this 1st	day ofFebr	uary 199	<u> </u>	
	•			
		SOUTHWEST	FINANCIAL BANK, AS TRUS	STEE
		4	Ó.	8
		By 1005	pr. D. Mary	Officer
		Allesi Zata	ica A Buil	2
				Eficer
STATE OF ILLIN	OIS)			
) SS.		CV _A	
COUNTY OF CO	•		6/4/6	
COUNTY OF CO	·		0.	
BANK and, _Pa and personally k before me this d andLoar	irsigned, a Notary Public, in arszalek, personally known atricia A. Burkepersonally known to me to be the same per lay in person and acknowledge of Officer of Trust atuniary acts, and as the free ar	to me to be theTristC ally known to me to be the _ sons whose names are sub- ed that they signed and deli- se, and caused the corpora	<u>Dfficer</u> of SOUTHWI <u>Loan Officer</u> of a scribed to the foregoing instru- vered this instrument as <u>Tr</u> te seal of the Trustee to be af	elu curcoration, ment anneared ust ()flice) fixed therain as
Given under my	hand and official seal, this	lst gay of	February	., 1993
SEAL	" OFFICIAL SEAL JANET ROBERT! NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7/	S C	Notary Public	<u></u>
				
After Recording	Mail To:	Comment of the second	This document prepared by:	
JEROME	T. HURPHY , ATTY		Southwest Financial Bank	
リフラク	S. WESTERN AVE.	• · ····· ·	15330 S. LaGrange Rd.	
	and the same of the same		Oriand Park, IL 60462	1

Most tax bills to:

(Rev. 1/89) TRUST

UNOFFICIAL COPY

